
CALL OM/YL 070 # QSOs YL Count DXCC SPC TOTAL NOTES

HIGH POWER - 100W

KO4EJD OM 2797 46 4 2 19 1050 TOP DAWG - 1st Place High Power

KC3FL OM 2566 42 4 2 17 874 2nd Place High Power

VA3TPS OM 526 41 4 1 16 765 3rd Place High Power

K4VBM OM 2727 36 2 2 16 684

KC4OBB OM 1609 20 0 2 11 260

KK6KMU OM 2484 16 1 2 11 221

K8RGI/4 OM 2721 16 0 2 10 192

W1LOG OM 2822 9 0 1 5 54

K8TOM OM 815 6 1 1 6 49

MEDIUM POWER - 50W

N5SLY OM 2241 42 2 2 17 836 1st Place Medium Power

W9SMR OM 1611 37 4 2 16 738 2nd Place Medium Power

KC4TIE YL 919 37 0 2 14 592 3rd Place Medium Power

KF3AA OM 124 34 4 2 12 532

KZ4KX OM 2811 32 3 2 11 455

KB3RAN OM 1692 21 1 2 12 308

N0NM OM 834 22 0 2 12 308

N8EUI OM 2782 21 1 1 12 286

N4DLT OM 1872 21 0 2 11 273

AG4QX OM 398 17 2 2 10 228

W3WMU OM 1673 15 0 2 7 135

NO8R OM 777 13 1 1 8 126

W4BZM OM 2653 11 0 2 8 110

N8TCP OM 2693 7 1 2 6 64

NU4N OM 1657 6 1 2 4 42

W2ECK OM 1713 6 0 2 5 42

N7RI OM 1191 5 0 1 4 25

KA5VZG OM 1509 1 0 1 1 2

LOW POWER - 25W

N9VEL OM 771 24 2 2 12 364 1st Place Low Power

K5SP OM 483 20 2 2 10 264 2nd Place Low Power

KG5OIB OM 2592 22 1 2 9 253 3rd Place Low Power

KG6T OM 2766 8 0 2 7 72

WB4OSU YL 2601 7 0 2 4 42

W7RTL OM 2017 6 0 1 5 36

K9DWR OM 1604 3 0 1 3 12

AG7CC OM * 2 0 1 2 6

QRP POWER - 5W

NN9K OM 2629 25 2 2 13 405 1st Place QRP Power

* Denotes non-member

Scored by David, K9DWR - 2/22/21
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